

## **Smart Points Youth Enrollment Form**



ame:	
Address:	
City, State Zip:	
Email Address:	
Date of Birth:	SS:
NSBA Member ID:	
To be eligible to earn Smart Points incentive fund money a youth must be a current member and enrolled in the Smart Points Program. He/She must show a horse that is either in the NSBA Stallion Incentive Fund Licensing Program or enrolled in the Smart Points Program registered with NSBA in the current owner's name. Ownership of horse must be as stated in Rule #61 of the NSBA Rulebook or have a lease on file with the breed association and NSBA. Each NSBA point earned in a youth class, novice youth (Level 1) and youth walk trot classes will count towards payout. The horse enrollment is non-transferable.	
Youth Enrollment Fee \$25.00	
	an Express/Discover Refunds granted only if horse is currently enrolled in the NSBA
Credit Card #:	Exp Date:
Name on Card:	Security Code: